
101 Circle B Bar Ranch 9400 CR 258 Early, Texas 76802
102 Blue Stem Ranch 21598 CR 489 May, Texas 76857
103 Buddy and Holly Gieb PO Box 2434 Midland, Texas 79702
104 Terry and Holly Burnett 1022 Red Sailes Horseshoe Bay, Texas 78657
105 Early Glass and Brownwood Door P.O. Box 3302 Early, Texas 76803
106 Wright Asphalt 11931 Wickchester Lane, Suite 101 Houston, Texas 77043
107 Ag Mart P.O. Box 370 Brownwood, Texas 76804
108 Grimsley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804
109 Carey and Ashley Thornberry 9501 CR 258 Early, Texas 76802
110 Central Texas Farm Credit P.O. Box 3200 Early, Texas 76802
111 Groom Seed P.O. Box 1434 Brownwood, Texas 76804
112 The 1687 Foundation P.O. Box 251089 Plano, Texas 75025
113 Patty Wood P.O. Box 251089 Plano, Texas 75025
114 Ingram Enterprises, LP 4301 Danhil Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
115 Citizens National Bank P.O. Box 1629 Brownwood, Texas 76804
116 Stanley Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep 1003 West Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
117 Bruner Auto Group 224 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
118 Sutton Walker Construction 2206 Calvert Rd Brownwood, Texas 76801
119 Bosma Dairy 5901 Fm 1689 May, Texas 76857
120 Longhorn Auto Sales 903 W. Commerce Early, Texas 76802
121 Senkirik Cattle 3701 HWY 84 E Early, Texas 76802
122 AIT Services P.O. Box 2333 Brownwood, Texas 76804
123 Wildfire Truck Sales 3002 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
124 David Garrett 420 Windcrest Early, Texas 76802
125 The Hen House 207 Fisk Brownwood, Texas 76801
126 7M Land&Holdings P.O. Box 1236 Blanket, Texas 76432
127 Ribble Concrete and Land Construction 901 N. Fisk Ave #165 Brownwood, Texas 76801
128 Mares Show Pigs 601 Oakpark Brownwood, Texas 76801
129 Red Chain Feeds- Gorman Milling P.O. Box 276 Gorman, Texas 76454
130 WSRS Consulting 1700 CR 152 Brownwood, Texas 76801
131 Sonic Drive In 211 W Commerce St Brownwood, Texas 76801
132 Moseley Realestate 1001 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
133 Sanderson Traliers 948 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
134 Big Tex Spray Foam 8700 Cr 291 Early, Texas 76802
135 Docs Drugstore 116 South Park Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
136 Rippetoe's Pharmacy 116 South Park Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
137 Thomas Sikes 1 Apache Ct Brownwood, Texas 76801
138 Double R Processing 5100 Fm 2126 Brownwood, Texas 76801
139 Double H Mercantile 504 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
140 Shawn Hughes 17001 Pioneer Rd Brookesmtih, Texas 76827
141 Gabe Spikes 7700 Cr 351 Blanket Texas, 76432
142 Jerry Rainey 3519 Longhorn Ln Brownwood, Texas 76801
143 Green-Go Feeders 4735 Cr 292 Early, Texas 76802
144 Edgar Club Lambs 2010 Cr 315 Early, Texas 76802
145 Haynes Lawrirm 309 N. Fisk Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801
146 Midkiff Farms 6601 Fm 715 Midland, Texas 76706
147 Diamond P Interprises P.O. Box 483 Brownwood, Texas 76804
148 G Bar Ranch- Julie Gribble 161 Mountian View Ln. Brownwood, Texas 76801
149 Arrow S Taxidermy 6300 Cr 325 Blanket, Texas 76432
150 Jerry Lindley 20050 Cr 487 May, Texas 76857
151 Ranch Connection- Cynthia Inman 5049 Edwards Ranch Rd. Fortworth, Texas 76170
152 Steel Ranch 2148 CR 411 E May, Texas 76857
153 Jordan Cattle Auction P.O. Box 158 San Saba, Texas 76877
154 Jason Gray Real Estate 1 Asbury Ct. Brownwood Texas, 76801
155 Creative Image Laser Solutions 3661 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
156 Top Cut Lawn Care P.O. Box 102 Brownwood, Texas 76804
157 Bosticks Auto 2210 Belle Plain Brownwood, Texas 76801
158 Broadhead 11590 Cr 306 Zephyr, Texas 76890
159 Tyson Gentry P.O. Box 3302 Early, Texas 76803
160 Scotty Pinkston 2801 Fm 1849 Brownwood, Texas 76801
161 Doug Leonard ( HD Coating) 8435 Cr 237 Brownwood, Texas 76801
162 Tyler Baldridge Family 1815 Cr 161 Trent, Texas 19561
163 Tongate Show Pigs 7950 Hwy 183 N Early, Texas 76802
164 Landmark Life Admin
165 Hi-Way Auto PO Box 1946 Brownwood, Texas 76804
166 Hill Gas PO Box 100 Comanche, Texas 76442
167 Matt and Kathy Holman Appliance Gaurdian 901 N. Fisk Brownwood, Texas 76801



168 Racking Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 CR 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
169 The Pearl Cactus Steak House
170 Bobby Jetton 12401 Cr 405 May, Texas 76857
171 F&M Bank 118 Early Blvd. Early, Texas
172 Diamond R Store & Cafe
173 Hendrick Hospital
174 Fulton Family
175 ATI Asphalt Transport PO BOX 960 Channelview, Texas 77530 Attn: David Berry and Rosanna Karim
176 Shawn Hughes 17001 Pioneer Rd Brookesmith, TX 76827
177 John Wells
178 Rusty Tupin
179 Evans Show Pigs

201 Delton Sweatman Championship Buyers Club See Buyers Club Sheet
202 Zephyr Community Fund See Zephry CF Sheet
203 Bangs Community Fund See Bangs CF Sheet
204 Early Community Fund See Early CF Sheet
205 Brookesmith Community Fund See Brookesmith CF Sheet
206 Blanket Community Fund See Blanket CF Sheet
207 May Community Fund See May CF Sheet
208 Brownwood Community Fund See Brownwood CF Sheet
209 Larry and Ruth Schwartz See Schwartz Sheet



201 Championship Buyers Club 
A
Avalon Custom Homes 3002 Asbury Brownwood, Texas 76801
SRM Concrete 4301 Danhill Drive, Brownwood, TX 76801
Ag Texas Farm Credit Services 3145 W. Washington Street Stephenville, Texas 76401
AgMart PO Box 370 Brownwood, TX 76804
Western Bank P.O. Box 550 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Grimseley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804

B
AIT Services Inc. P.O. Box 2333 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Kelly Hair Sheep 12762 CR 291 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Landmark Admin PO Box 40 Brownwood, TX 76804
Bayer Motor Company P.O. Box 151 Comanche, Texas 76442
Waldrop Construction Company 3208 4th Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Early Blooms & Things 99 West Street, Early, TX 76802

C
Estrellas Del Jaripeo 2860 Cr 381 Early, Texas 76802
CanDoo 1521 Half Moon Circle Early, Texas 76802
Big Country Ford 500 W Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
United Supermarkets #554 Brownwood 300 E Commerce Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Blue Stem Ranch 21598 Cr 489 May, Texas 76857
On Point Plumbing & Services P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890

D
Cash Texas Pawn 501 E Commerce St Brownwood, Texas 76801
Big Kuntry Logostics LLC P.O. Box 1612 Rowlett, Texas 75030
Tongate Services P.O. Box 368 Bangs, Texas 76823
Blue Team Weathers P.O. Box 743 Zephyr, Texas 76890
The Hen House P.O. Box 705 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Coleman County Livestock Auction P.O. Box 967 Coleman, Texas 76834

E
Kohler 4601 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801-5901
Texas Bank 400 Fisk Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801
Heart of Texas Propane 1107 W Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
Starr Sales 1511 Drisco Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
CR Consulting PO Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
McCoys 3605 Hwy 377 South, Brownwood, TX 76801

F
Fulton Family 8700 CR 291 Early, Texas 76802
Big Tex Spray Foam 203 Sunrise St Early, Texas 76802
Demand Staff 1200 Looney Street, Brownwood, TX 76801
Stanely Chrysler/Dodge/Jeep 1003 West Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
Southwest Appliance 100 CC Woodson Rd Brownwood, Texas 76801
Brown County Abstract P.O. Box 819 Brownwood, Texas 76804

G



Boot Barn Attn: Elizabeth Wilmovsky 15345 Barranca Parkway Irvine, CA 92618
Ryan Construction Inc. 9500 Cr 270 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Brownwood Masonic Lodge #279 P.O. Box 1643 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Robertson Rent All 3102 Morris Sheppard Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
High Stakes Ranch 98 South Park Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
Winston Water Cooler 817 Early Blvd. Early, Texas 76802

H
Smith and Sharpe Agencies 201 W Adams Brownwood, Texas 76801
Luck T Ranch Feed & Supply 1415 Early Blvd, Early, TX 76802
Ribble Concrete and Land Construction 901 N Fisk Ave #165 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Bruner Auto Group/Big Country Chevy Dealers 224 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
Rackin' Up Dreams Outdoors 102 Mark Allen Drive Early, Texas 76802
Coleman Coutny Livestock Aucrtion P.O. Box 967 Coleman, Texas 76834

I 
Avalon Custom Homes 3002 Asbury Brownwood, Texas 76801
Print Solutions 211 West Baker Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Buddy and Holly Gieb P.O. Box 2434 Midland, Texas 79702
One Source Technical Services 11934 HWY 84 E Zephyr, Texas 76890
Central Texas Farm Credit P.O. Box 3200 Early, Texas 76802
RR Processing 1911 Duckhorn Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801

J
Lock and Leave It Storage 3002 Asbury Brownwood, Texas 76801
National Foundry and Mfg. Company Inc P.O. Box 1146 Crane, Texas 79731
Coleman Veterinary Clinic 1001 Hwy 293 N Coleman, Texas 76834
MC Bank 411 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
Constancio Welding 2860 Cr 381 Early, Texas 76802
Duckhorn Construction 4550 Hwy 377 South Brownwood, Texas 76801

K
Citzens National Bank #1 Carnegie Brownwood, Texas 76801
Brown County Rodeo P.O. 1101 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Tegeler Chevolet P.O. Box 1245, Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Landmark Admin PO Box 40 Brownwood, TX 76804
Mares Show Pigs 601 Oakpark Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
SRM Concrete 4301 Dan Hill Drive, Brownwood, TX 76801

L
Ben E Keith PO Box 549 Llano, Texas 78643
Painter and Johnson Financial 201 W Adams Brownwood, Texas 76801
Mid-Tex Federal Credit Union P.O. Box 338 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Debra Shields Memorial 320 Hightop Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
HydroTech Seemless Gutters 4550 Hwy 377 South Brownwood, Texas 76801
Delton Sweatman Family 9151 Hwy 84 E Zephyr, Texas 76890
Kelly Hair Sheep 12762 CR 291 Zephyr, Texas 76890

M
Andy's Pest Troopers P.O. Box 1411 Brownwood, Texas 76804



Diamond P Interprises, P.O. Box 483 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Landmark Admin PO Box 40 Brownwood, TX 76804
Doc's Drugstore 116 South Park Drive Brownwood, Texas 76804
McCoys 3605 Hwy 377 South, Brownwood, TX 76801
Grimseley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804

N
CR Consulting P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
Diamond R Cafe P.O. Box 813 Zephyr, Texas 76890
John and Laura Connaway P.O. Box 752 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
Double H Mercantile 504 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
Intersect Power 9450 Gemini Drive PMB #68743 Beaverton, Oregan 97008-7105
Appliance Gaurdian 901 N. Fisk #184 Brownwood, Texas 76801

O
Early Glass and Brownwood Door P.O. Box 3302 Early, Texas 76803
HiWay Auto 2805 Highwayy 279 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Edgar Club Lamb 2010 Cr 315 Early, Texas 76802
SRM Concrete 4301 Danhill Dr Brownwood, Texas 76801
Prosperity Bank 1221 Austin Ave. Brownwood, TX 76801

P
Big Tex Spray Foam 203 Sunrise St Early, Texas 76802
CanDoo 1521 Half Moon Circle Early, Texas 76802
Hill Gas/Tri-County Propane P.O. Box 100 Comanche, Texas 76442
Farm Breau- Brown County 2450 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
Hendrick Health System 1900 Pine Abilene, Texas 79601-2432
Early Blooms & Things 99 West Street, Early, TX 76802

Q
On Point Plumbing & Services P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
Gary Worley Brown County Precinct 1 Commissioner 814 Brook Hollow Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Winston Water Cooler 817 Early Blvd. Early, Texas 76802
AgMart PO Box 370 Brownwood, TX 76804
Grimseley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Grooms Seed 3420 Cr 180 Brownwood, Texas 76801

R
Lock and Leave it Storage 3002 Asbury Brownwood, Texas 76801
Fulton Family 8700 CR 291 Early, Texas 76802
Heart of Texas Propane 1107 W Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
Stanley Chrysler/ Dodge/ Jeep 1003 W Commerce Brownwood, Texas 76801
Southwest Appliance 100 CC Woodson Rd Brownwood, Texas 76801
CR Consulting P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890

S
Brownwood Mosanic Lodge #279 P.O. Box 1643 Brownwood, Texas 76804
SRM Concrete 4301 Danhill Drive, Brownwood, TX 76801
Intersect Power 9450 Gemini Drive PMB #68743 Beaverton, Oregan 97008-7105
HiWay Auto 2805 Hwy 279 Brownwood, Texas 76801



Grimsley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Brown County Rodeo P.O. Box 1101 Brownwood, Texas 76804

T
Diamond P Enterprises P.O. Box 483 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Smith and Sharpe Agencies 201 W Adams Brownwood, Texas 76801
Farm Breau-Brown County 2450 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
Mid-Tex Federal Credit Union P.O. Box 338 Brownwodd, Texas 76804
Intersect Power 9450 Gemini Drive PMB #68743 Beaverton, Oregan 97008-7105
Kohler 4601 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801-5901

U
RR Processing 1911 Duckhorn Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
Painter and Johnson Finalncial 201 W Adams Brownwood, Texas 76801
Ridge-Tech Roofing 4550 Hwy 377 South Brownwood, Texas 76801
Demand Staff 1200 Looney Street, Brownwood, TX 76801
Grimsley Electric P.O. Box 1707 Brownwood, Texas 76804
McCoys X

V
Cash Texas Pawn 501 E Commerce St. Brownwood, Texas 76801
Boot Barn Attn: Elizabeth Wilmovsky 15345 Barranca Parkway Irvine, CA 92618
Andy's Pest Troopers P.O. Box 1411 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Estrellas Del Jaripeno 2860 Cr 381 Early, Texas 76802
Kohler 4601 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801-5901
Hendrick Health System 1900 Pine Abilene, Texas 79601-2432

W
Vulcan Material Company 4301 Danhill Dr. Brownwood, TX 76801
Brookshires Grocery 1400 Austin Ave. Brownwood, TX 76801 Attn: Mr. Don McLean
Landmark Admin PO Box 40 Brownwood, TX 76804
Central Texas Farm Credit PO Box 3200 Early, TX 76802
Buddy & Holly Gieb PO Box 2434 Midland, TX 79702
Blue Stem Ranch 21598 CR 489 May, TX 76857

X
SRM Concrete 4301 Danhill Drive, Brownwood, TX 76801
Diamond R Cafe P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
On Point Plumbing & Services P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
CR Consulting P.O. Box 813, Zephyr, TX 76890
McCoys 3605 Hwy 377 South, Brownwood, TX 76801



202 Zephyr CF
A
3M Company 4501 US 377 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Salmon Ranch 800 Summertime Dr. Granbury, Texas 76048
Service Feed Mill P.O. Box 146 Priddy, Texas 76870
1 Source Technical P.O. Box 743 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Gen 5 Consulting
Ryan Family

B
Farm Bureau 2450 Hwy 377 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Terry and Charles Smith PO Box 856 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Racking Up Dreams 3445 CR 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
Berkshire Hathaway Becky Russell
Ryan Family

C
MC Bank 1017 Parker Street Goldthwaite, Texas 76844
3M Company 4501 US 377 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Heart of Texas Mechanical 203 Cordell St. Brownwood, Texas 76801
Jake and Kay Lobstein P.O. Box 3418 Early, Texas 76803
Ryan Family

D
3M Company 4501 US 377 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Connor Cattle Company 500 Sherwood Drive Brownwood, Texas 76801
1 Source Technical P.O. Box 743 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Barry & Emily Miller P.O. Box 826 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Ryan Family 

E
Driver Land and Cattle Company PO Box 360 Garden City, Texas 79736
Ms. Jenny Smith PO Box 715 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Texas Bank P.O. Box 1429 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Barry & Emily Miller P.O. Box 826 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Gen 5 Consulting 
Ryan Family 

F
Salmon Ranch 800 Summertime Dr. Granbury, Texas 76048
Mr. Larry Holamon 12200 Fm 218 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Service Feed Mill P.O. Box 146 Priddy, Texas 76870
Driver Land and Cattle Company PO Box 360 Garden City, Texas 79736



Ryan Family

G
1 Source Technical P.O. Box 743 Zephyr, Texas 76890
MC Bank 1017 Parker Street Goldthwaite, Texas 76844
Jordan Enterprises PO Box 158 San Saba, Texas 76877
Ryan Family
Racking Up Dreams 3445 CR 159 Bangs, Texas 76823

H 
Reva Perkins 
Wayne and Mary Edgar 400 FM 2126 Early, Texas 76802
Mr. And Mrs. S.C. Guthrie III 1345 Morgan Dr. Temple, Texas 76502
S&S Supply, LLC 132 US HWY 84 W Goldthwaite, Texas 76844
Comanche Livestock Exchange 7456 US 67 Comanche, Texas 76442
Ryan Family



203 Bangs CF
A
Bangs Business Assn. P.O. Box 487 Bangs, Texas 76823
Bangs Volunteer Fire Dpt. P.O. Box 126 Bangs, Texas 76823
Potter's Industries 5650 Hwy 279 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Bangs Hi-Way Storage 7523 US Hwy 67-84 Bangs, Texas 76832
Dr. Wesley Hutchins 2512 Crockett Dr Brownwood, Texas 76801
Kenneth and Gayle Fitzgerald P.O. Box 549 Bangs, Texas 76832
Herschel and Doyle Duncan 450 Cr 158 Bangs, Texas 76832
Caleb and Lelsey Stone 1900 12th St Bangs, Texas 76832
Dennis & Corey Sanchez

B
Ratto Constructions 425 Elmer King Belton, Texas 76513
Mary Ann Rankin
Jim and Kitty Cavanaugh P.O. Box 207 Bangs, Texas 76823
Texas Realty 8603 Hwy 279 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Waldrop Construction PO Box 1000 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Texas Bank PO Box 1429 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Fitzgerald Beefmaster PO Box 459 Bangs, Texas 76823
US Construction 1865 Cr 175 Bangs, Texas 76823
Larry & Glenda Traweek

C 
Kay Wadsworth PO Box 219 Bangs, Texas 76823
Morrie and Judy Mast 8775 CR 316 Bangs, Texas 76823
Jerry and Teresa Roberts 3015 Cr 139 Bangs, Texas 76823
Brown County Farm Bureau 2450 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
Rackin Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Co. Rd 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
Rising Star Genetics 3501 FM 1849 Brownwood, Texas 76801
John & Chris Truitt
Sign Doctor
RA's Outdoor 7523 US Hwy 67-84 Bangs, Texas 76832

D
Michael and Carrie Light P.O. Box 158 Bangs, Texas 76823
Rollo Insurance P.O. Box 158 Bangs, Texas 76823
Sam & Paige Greggory
Sweetwater Steel 1047 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
Texas Bank 400 Fisk Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801
MC Bank 411 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802
Weldon Wilson Electric 4507 Danhill Brownwood, Texas 76801
Dwaine & Ronda Baugus



Cougar Productions
Golden Oaks

E 
Bangs Thrift Mart P.O. Box 708 Bangs, Texas 76823
Eric & Steaphanie Lykins
Palmer Feeds 1318 N. Chadbourne San Angelo, Texas 76903
Rippetoe's Pharmacy 116 Southpark Dr Brownwood, Texas 76801
Ray Conner 500 Sherwood Dr Brownwood, Texas 76801
Keith and Marla Williams P.O. Box 8 Bangs, Texas 76832
Waymond Sheppard P.O. Box 448 Bangs, Texas 76832
Texas Realty 8603 Hwy 279 Brownwood, Texas 76801
Hutchins Construction 

F 



204 Early CF 
A
Rackin' up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Co. Rd 159 Bangs, Texas 76823 Attn: Larry Hart
Brown County Farm Breau P.O. Box 1029 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Jamie & Deana Smith P.O. Box 743 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Texas Bank P.O. Box 1429 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Ben & Misty Cozart 10501 CR 291 Zephyr, Texas 76890
Docs Drug Store

B
Central Texas Truck and Tralier 2800 Virgil Gray Dr Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Richard Wondrash
Early Glass & Bwd Door PO Box 3302, Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Tyson Gentry
Dwight and Donna Rawls 985 N. Cr 310 Early, Texas 76802
Senkirk Cattle Company 3701 Hwy 84 E Early, Texas 76802
Mc Bank P.O. Box 3009 Early, Texas 76803 Attn: Wendy Harris

C
Pecan Valley Kiwanis 1712 Broadmoor, Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Ricky Marks
Lucky T Ranch LLC 1415 Early Blvd, Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Brittany Kopischke
Jim & Joyce Cornelius 3125 CR 339 Early, TExas 76802
Heartland Funeral Home 303 Early Blvd, Early, Texas 76802
Zane Barnes- Edward Jones Investments 500 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Zane Barnes

D
Adams Trucking PO Box 3053 Early, Texas 76803 Attn: Donny & Sharon Adams
Reagan and Chandy Moseley 112 Allen Drive Early, Texas 76802
King Physical Therapy 919 Early Blvd, Ste1, Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Scott & Janessa King
Ranch Pro Real Estate 302 Garmon Dr, Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Brian Clark
Early Trailer Sales PO Box 3116, Early, Texas 76803 Attn: Kevin & Anne Caten
Berkshire Hathaway Moseley Releastate 

E
Bishop Distributing Inc P.O. Box 3122 Early, Texas 76803 Attn: Joe and Kelly King
Brown Co Animal Clinic 105 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Dr. Joe Speck
Edgar Family 2010 Cr 315 Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Duke & Mary Edgar
Heartland Chiropractic 801 Early Blvd Early, Texas 76802 Attn: Dr. Lorin Wolf
Sweetwater Steel 1047 Early Blvd, Early, Texas 76802



205 Brookesmith CF
A 
Betty and Mike Stegmoller 12601 Oak Hill Rd Brookesmith, Texas 76827
Cynthia Means 11201 Cr 187 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
Don and Charlene Gunter 3701 Cr 139 Bangs, Texas 76803
Jesus Villarreal 706 Home St. Brownwood, Texas 76801
Kenneth Hill P.O. Box 662 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
Rackin' Up Doors Outdoors 3445 Cr 159 Bangs, Texas 76823

B
Brookesmith Fire Dept. P.O. Box 3009 Early, Texas, 76803
Elmer & Shirley Tabor
Olan & Jennifer Booher

C 
Donald Krause 108 Autumn Dr Early, Texas 76802
Tony & Jaukana Nelson 15900 Cr 213 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
John and Laura Conaway P.O. Box 752 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
MC Bank P.O. Box 3009 Early, Texas 76802

D
Sharon Crowder 18751 Cr 214 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
James & Lisa Rodgers
Larry Norris 5600 Cr 614 Early, Texas 76802
Winchell Fire Department P.O. Box 714 Brookesmith, 76827

E
Texas Bank
TX Bank
Larry Norris 5600 Cr 614 Early, Texas 76802
Kenneth and Polly Holley 4000 Fm 56 W Brookesmith, Texas 76827

F 
Midkiff Cluster Goats P.O. Box 2014 Brookesmith, Texas 76827
Vicky Sutherland 1400 Fm 586 E Brownwood, Texas 76801
Travis & Leslie Gilbreath
Travis & Ruth Gilbreath

G
Gary Worley
Mike Stephens
Smiling A Cattle Co. (Adams Bros.)
Robbie Lakmking



206 Blanket CF
A
Farm Breau- Brown County P.O. Box 1029 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Sammie & Mary Lou Stewart P.O. Box 1081 Blanket, Texas 76432
JW and Gayle Reich 9000 Cr 329 Blanket, Texas 76432
Lynn and Patsy Mitchell 9051 Cr 329 Blanket, Texas 76432
Duane Craig 6305 CR 325 Blanket, TExas 76432
Clint and Jami Tunnell 109 W Grand Ave Comanche, Texas 76442

B
Eddie and Sharron Bundick P.O. Box 1182 Blanket, Texas 76432
Robert & Jo Damron P.O. Box 95 Blanket, Texas 76432
Evelyn Earp 216 6th St Blanket, Texas 76432
Keith Kensing
MC Bank 411 Early Blvd, Early, Texas 76802
Gary & Traci Simspn PO BOX 1205 Blanket, Texas 76432

C
Rackin' Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Co. Rd 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
Albert and Jacqueline McLaughlin 8275 Cr 327 Blanket, Texas 76432
Charles Hall 7480 CR 321 Blanket, TExas 76432
Royce Rogers and Gene Rogers P.O. Box 1136 Blanket, Texas 76432
Texas Bank P.O. Box 1429 Brownwood, Texas 76801

D
McLane Ford of Fredricksburg 1279 Hwy 87 South, Fredricksburg, Texas 78624
Royce & Barbara Rodgers P.O. Box 1136 Blanket, Texas 76432
Kathleen Kunselman PO Box 9 Blanket, Texas 76432
In Memory of Shirley Finch 9254 CR 351 Blanket, Texas 76432 Attn: Karen Bonser



207 May CF
A
May Ag Booster Club 1200 Looney Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Hoskinson Construction
Hi-Way Auto Parts PO Box 1946 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Bosma Dairy 5901 Fm 1689 May, Texas 76847
Texas Bank PO Box 1429 Brownwood, Texas 76804
MC Bank

B
May Ag Booster Club 1200 Looney Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Hoskinson Construction
The Hideout Golf Club
Bosma Dairy 5901 Fm 1689 May, Texas 76847
Rackin' Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Cr 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
MC Bank

C
May Ag Booster Club 1200 Looney Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Hi-Way Auto Parts PO Box 1946 Brownwood, Texas 76804
Texas Farm Bureau
May First Baptist Church 18955 Cunningham St. May, Texas 76857
Rackin' Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Cr 159 Bangs, Texas 76823

D
May Ag Booster Club 1200 Looney Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Diamond P Agreggates
The Hideout Golf Club
Texas Farm Bureau
Heidi Andrade with Ann Jones Real Esate

E
May Ag Booster Club 1200 Looney Street Brownwood, Texas 76801
Diamond P Agreggates
Heidi Andrade with Ann Jones Real Esate
JHOSS Construction
Joel Kelton



208 Brownwood CF
A
Haynes Law Firm 309 N. Fisk Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801
Lock It and Leave It Storage 22029 Indian Creek Rd. Brownwood, Texas 76801
Waldron Construction

B
Tegeler Cheverolet 1260 Hwy 84 W Goldthwaite, Texas 76844 Attn: Tegler Chevrolet
Ryan Reagan Edwards Jones 800 Main St Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Ryan Regan
Clark Farms 4618 4th St Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Daniel Clark
Prosperity Bank 1221 Austin Ave, Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Nathan Smith

C
Brown County Abstract 201 South Broadway Brownwood, Texas 76801
Texas Bank 400 Fisk Ave, Brownwood, Texas 76801
Jacobs Family Pharmacy 2701 Austin Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801

D
Brown County Farm Breau 2450 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
Rackin' Up Dreams Outdoors 3445 Cr 159 Bangs, Texas 76823
MC Bank 411 Early Blvd, Early Texas 76802
Matthew Williams State Farm 2607 Hwy 377 S Brownwood, Texas 76801
Weakley Watson Ace Hardware 1414 Austin Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801



209 Schwartz
A
Jordan Cattle Auction P.O. Box 158 San Saba, Texas 76877 Attn: Christina
Todd Steele Attorney 309 N Center Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Todd & Vicki Steele
Sliger's Market 2909 Coggin Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Cullen Sliger
Dr. Mark Martin 2506 Crockett Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Dr. Martin

B
Trans Texas Tire 109 S Broadway Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Alan Salyer
Comanche Livestock Exchange P.O. Box 117 Comanche, Texas 76442 Attn: Colt Cagle
Dr. Rick and Cindy Evans 2601 Austin Ave Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Dr. Evans
Smith and Sharpe Agencies P.O. Box 130 Brownwood, Texas 76804 Attn: Carter Sharpe

C
Dr. Marlen Strefling 125 South Park Ste B Brownwood, Texas 76801
Germania Farm Mutual Insurance P.O. Box 130 Brownwood, Texas 76804 Attn: Carter Sharpe
Harry's Western Wear P.O. Box 158 San Saba, Texas 76877 Attn: Christina
Cen Tex Body and Paint 1001 Pecan Brownwood, Texas 76801 Attn: Jeff Greer


